

Chukar

NABARD

Construction of HL Rec Bridge over

Mahali Jor River at Tas Potha to Puthariya.

Agreement no - 25/SSBD/NABARD/2023-24

Agreed value - 3,80,36,924/-

Length - 75.610

Shiramaní Yadan.

1846

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

① Excavation of Soil upto 3m depth in foundation of pier P_1 & P_2 .

(2) P/v & laying PCC M15 levelling
Coarse below Foundation slab
of pier P_1 & P_2 —

③ Supplying, Fitting, Placing
HYSD Bar Reinforcement in
Pier P₁ & P₂ Foundation slab
Complete as per ~~se~~ tech spec.
direct Drawing - - -

(2) Bottom Main Bar of 20mm ϕ
@ 150 mm c/c in Longitudinal
dirⁿ —

11/7/24
AB

ABSTRACT OF COST

(ii) Earthwork in Excavation as per drawing upto 3m depth in Soil

=	Rs.	4,47,	43	-	v
---	-----	-------	----	---	---

$$= \text{Rs. } 100812.00$$

PTD

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2/2) Providing & laying of RCC M15 in levelling course below foundation slab					
vide page No (14) item No (2) and Page No (8) item No (3) of TMB					
$= 30.834 \text{ m}^3 + 15.987 \text{ m}^3$					
$= 46.821 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 7030.33 / \text{m}^3$					
$= \text{Rs. } 329167 = \infty$					
3/3) Providing and laying RCC M30 in Foundation slab of Abutments and pier					
vide page No (14) item No (3) and page No (21) item No (5) of TMB					
$= 254.46 \text{ m}^3 + 116 \text{ m}^3$					
$= 370.46 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 7738.57 / \text{m}^3$					
$= \text{Rs. } 28,66,223 = \infty$					
4/4) Supplying, Fitting and laying HYSD Bars Reinforcement in Foundation complete as per drawing and tech specification					
vide page No (15) item No (4) and page No item No of TMB					
$= 17.5195 \text{ MT} + 7.905 \text{ MT}$					
$= 25.4245 \text{ MT} @ \text{Rs } 78761.65$					
$= \text{Rs. } 20,02,476 = \infty$					
5/5) RCC M30 in Substructure complete as per drawing					
(i) upto 5m ht vide Page No (15) item No (5) of Page No (23) item No (8) & (9) of T.M.B, Page (26) item (15)					
$= 169.07 \text{ m}^3 + 25.12 \text{ m}^3 + 4.37 \text{ m}^3$					
$+ 39.6 \text{ m}^3$					

Continuation Rs. 57,46,424

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
238 238.16 m^3					$\text{Rs. } 8105.39/\text{m}^3$
					$= \text{Rs. } 19,30,380 =$
(ii) Above 5m upto 10 m ht vide.					
Page No (23) item No (10) of TMO					
7.95 m^3					$\text{Rs. } 204.79/\text{m}^3$
					$= \text{Rs. } 652.28 =$
(6) Supplying, Fitting & Placing HYSD					
Bar in Substructure Complete as					
per drawing & Tech. spec -					
vide Page No (15) item No (6) of TMB,					
Page No (22) item (6) & (7), Page					
No (25) item No (14) of TMB					
$= 24.371 \text{ MT} + 3.244 \text{ MT} + 0.62 \text{ MT}$					
$+ 4.31 \text{ MT}$					
$= 32.545 \text{ MT} @ \text{Rs. } 78989.16/\text{MT}$					
$= \text{Rs. } 25,70,702 =$					
(7) Providing weepholes in Abutments					
& Return walls as per specification					
vide Page No (23) item No- (11)					
66 Nos @ Rs. 155.16/each					
$= \text{Rs. } 10,241 =$					
(8) Backfilling behind Abutment &					
Return wall as per technical spec					
with Sandy Material vide Page No (23)					
item No (12)					
$225.8 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 115.8/\text{m}^3$					
$= \text{Rs. } 2,25,847 =$					
(9) Providing & laying Filter media					
with granular crushed Agg.					

Continuation

Rs. 105,48,819

Scanned with CamScanner